
育仁國民小學 施工前 照片
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育仁國民小學 施工中 照片
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育仁國民小學 施工中 照片
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育仁國民小學 施工中 照片
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育仁國民小學 施工中 照片
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育仁國民小學 施工中 照片
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育仁國民小學 完工 照片

植

草

區

植

草

區

女

廁

廁

所

男

廁

蹲

式

廁

所

111.04.08

111.04.08

111.04.08

111.04.08



男

廁

工

具

間

男

廁

便

斗

區

男

廁

走

道

男

廁

洗

手

台

111.04.08

111.04.08

111.04.08

111.04.08



植

草

區

後

方

植

草

區

全

景

新

設

型

鋼(

屋

面)

新

設

型

鋼(

屋

面

後

方)

111.04.08

111.04.08

111.04.08

111.04.08


